Dodavatel
Kooperativa poist.
Telekom

Fura s.r.o
Omega Kubacka
Nosal Ing. NCRC
Grep Slovakia
SSE a.s.

SSE a.s.

SSE a.s.

SSE a.s.

SSE a.s.

SSE a.s.

PP s.r.o.

Fura s.r.o

Kamody Slovensko s.r.o

SPP a.s

Uzo DPO SR
Slovgram

RVC R.S.

Prima banka
Fura s.r.o

SSE a.s.

SPP a.s

Fura s.r.o

RVC R.S.

SSE a.s.

SSE a.s.

SSE a.s.

SSE a.s.

SPP a.s

Nosal Ing. NCRC
Telekom

Fura s.r.o
Omega Kubacka
SSE a.s.

Grep Slovakia
Ekotec spol. s.r.o.
Slavia Steel s.r.o.

M.A.S. Cerovina 0.z.

RVC R.S.

SPP a.s
Telekom

Fura s.r.o

Grep Slovakia
nosal Ing. NCRC
Omega Kubacka
ECO produkt s.r.o
SOZA

SPP a.s

Vetrak M. Elpom
Telekom

Datex RS s.r.o.
Fura s.r.o

Cislo faktury
4003038491
8341545925
1484323
42024
2023002779
202438
9240275595
9240273387
9240273391
9240273389
9240259627
130002689203
5042300706
1544423
240402
8441653406
25124
2400619
01012024
113692023
1583023
0026032278
81818591124
8724
13022024
130002715411
130002715414
130002715413
13002715410
8640595623
2024000189
1011010801
76724
322024
26032278
2024121
24000145
240073
24019
3032024
8191950858
8345126897
195324
2024201
2024000405
472024
202400245
2241104790
8621340895
2024108
8346923021
240162
3118124

Suma € Dat.vystavenia Dat.splatnosti Dat.uhradenia

381,19 €
22,99 €
215,76 €
10,00 €
24,00 €
84,41 €
-339,88 €
102,38 €
-0,92 €
-30,91 €
-0,10€
33,00 €
32,03 €
24,00 €
45,00 €
-282,48 €
50,00 €
38,40 €
2415 €
63,12 €
9,60 €
-269,33 €
160,00 €
80,56 €
23,00 €
255,00 €
38,00 €
65,00 €
336,00 €
155,00 €
24,00 €
22,99 €
245,04 €
10,00 €
694,00 €
84,41 €
193,20 €
10,02 €
88,00 €
23,00 €
146,00 €
22,99 €
245,04 €
84,41 €
24,00 €
10,00 €
72,80 €
20,16 €
80,00 €
90,00 €
22,99 €
30,00 €
260,96 €

27.12.2023
1.1.2024
31.12.2023
7.1.2024
31.12.2023
10.1.2024
8.1.2024
8.1.2024
8.1.2024
8.1.2024
8.1.2024
10.1.2024
11.1.2024
31.12.2023
16.1.2024
15.1.2024
15.1.2024
18.1.2024
22.1.2024
19.12.2023
31.12.2023
12.1.2024
22.1.2024
29.1.2024
30.1.2024
31.1.2024
31.1.2024
31.1.2024
31.1.2024
1.2.2024
31.1.2024
01.02.2024
31.1.2024
5.2.2024
1.2.2024
13.2.2024
12.2.2024
1.2.2024
15.2.2024
1.03.2024
1.3.2024
1.2.2024
29.2.2024
5.3.2024
28.1.1900
5.3.2024
11.3.2024
13.3.2024
1.4.2024
26.3.2024
1.4.2024
3.4.2024
31.3.2024

24.1.2024
18.1.2024
18.1.2024
17.1.2024

9.1.2024
25.1.2024
29.1.2024
29.1.2024
29.1.2024
29.1.2024
22.1.2024
15.2.2024
25.1.2024
25.1.2024

29.1.2024
31.1.2024
8.2.2024
31.1.2024
19.12.2024
29.2.2024
29.1.2024
5.2.2024
12.2.2024
13.2.2024
15.2.2024
15.2.2024
15.2.2024
15.2.2024
15.2.2024
1.3.2024
19.2.2024
19.2.2024
15.2.2024
15.2.2024
28.2.2024
26.2.2024
21.2.2024
16.3.2024
4.3.2024
15.3.2024
18.3.2024
19.3.2024
20.3.2024
30.3.2024
15.3.2024
11.3.2024
28.3.2024
15.4.2024
9.4.2024
18.4.2024
10.4.2024
18.4.2024

16.1.2024
18.1.2024
16.1.2024
16.1.2024
16.1.2024
16.1.2024
29.1.2024
29.1.2024
29.1.2024
29.1.2024
22.1.2024
1.2.2024
16.1.2024
16.1.2024
22.1.2024
22.1.2024
22.1.2024
22.1.2024
22.1.2024
19.12.2023
24.1.2024
29.1.2024
30.1.2024
30.1.2024
30.1.2024
1.2.2024
1.2.2024
1.2.2024
1.2.2024
14.2.2024
14.2.2024
19.2.2024
14.2.2024
14.2.2024
1.2.2024
14.2.2024
19.2.2024
21.2.2024
4.3.2024
4.3.2024
4.3.2024
18.3.2024
13.3.2024
13.3.2024
13.3.2024
13.3.2024
12.3.2024
25.3.2024
10.4.2024
10.4.2024
18.4.2024
5.4.2024
10.4.2024

Odberatel

Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.

Ob

Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec

. Hodejovec
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.

Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec



Dodavatel
Omega Kubacka
Nosal Ing. NCRC
Grep Slovakia

Ledum Kamara SK s.r.o

RH Sound s.r.o.
SPP a.s
Telekom

Nosal Ing. NCRC
Remek s.r.o0.
Fura s.r.o

Grep Slovakia
Omega Kubacka
Fura s.r.o

MG PZS s.r.o.
Nosal Ing. NCRC
SPP a.s
Telekom

Grep Slovakia
Fura s.r.o
Omega Kubacka
MG PZS s.r.o.
RVC R.S.
Kovotyp s.r.o.
Peter Téth Blhovce

Cislo faktury
622024
2024000656
2024282
6202429803
202405005
8631069720
8348722321
2024000900
240100389
430224
2024363
822024
508824
1240679
2024001113
8142117735
8350516706
2024474
584824
972024
120240165
13062024
240100874
202405

Suma € Dat.vystavenia Dat.splatnosti Dat.uhradenia

10,00 €
24,00 €
84,41 €
217,22 €
117,00 €
31,00 €
22,99 €
24,00 €
454,82 €
389,04 €
84,41 €
10,00 €
43,20 €
396,00 €
24,00 €
13,00 €
22,99 €
137,62 €
262,28 €
10,00 €
-19,80 €
23,00 €
992,38 €
850,00 €

5.4.2024
31.3.2024
8.4.2024
15.4.2024
2.5.2024
1.56.2024
1.5.2024
30.4.2024
2.5.2024
30.4.2024
9.5.2024
5.5.2024
24.5.2024
30.5.2024
27.5.2024
1.6.2024
1.6.2024
3.6.2024
31.5.2024
5.6.2024
4.6.2024
12.6.2024
13.6.2024
19.6.2024

15.4.2024
30.4.2024
23.4.2024
18.4.2024
16.5.2024
15.5.2024
20.5.2024
30.5.2024
17.5.2024
20.5.2024
24.5.2024
15.5.2024

7.6.2024

6.6.2024
26.5.2024
17.6.2024
18.6.2024
18.6.2024
19.6.2024
15.6.2024
11.6.2024
13.6.2024
20.6.2024

4.7.2024

10.4.2024
10.4.2024
10.4.2024
16.4.2024
5.4.2024
7.5.2024
20.5.2024
7.5.2024
7.5.2024
7.5.2024
23.5.2024
23.5.2024
3.6.2024
3.6.2024
3.6.2024
3.6.2024
18.6.2024
4.6.2024
6.4.2024
12.6.2024
3.6.2024
12.6.2024
17.6.2024
24.6.2024

Odberatel

Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.

Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec



Dodavatel

Cislo faktury

Suma € Dat.vystavenia Dat.splatnosti Dat.uhradenia

Odberatel

Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.
Ob.

Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec
Hodejovec



	Munka1

